Priedas Nr. 12
Etikos ir tikybos mokymasis

2020-2021 mokslo metais
2021 m. rugsėjo 1 
	Klasė 
	Mok. skaičius
	Mokosi 

etikos
	Skirta 

valandų
	Mokosi tikybos
	Skirta 

valandų

	1
	18
	8
	1
	10
	1

	2
	21
	5
	1
	16
	1

	3
	25
	11
	1
	14
	1

	4
	14
	4
	
	10
	1

	5
	19
	6
	1
	13
	1

	6
	21
	16
	1
	5
	1

	7
	17
	17
	1
	0
	0

	8
	7
	7
	1
	0
	0

	9
	15
	15
	1
	0
	0

	10
	16
	16
	1
	0
	0

	
	173
	105
	9 val.
	68
	6 val.


2021–2022 m. m. Ugdymo planas


